
ROLL NUMER FIRST NAME LAST NAME MOBILE EMAIL-ID BRANCH

13911A0501 Ahmed Afwaan 9949461584 ahmed.afwaan1@gmail.com CSE

13911A0502 Sowmya A 9010615266 sowmyaakula09@gmail.com CSE

13911A0503 Anne Sravanth 9292751996 anne.sravanth10@gmail.com CSE

13911A0504 Vamshi B 8686009221 bvamshi1122@gmail.com CSE

13911A0505 Sushma Badam Badam 9966986646 mail2bsushma@gmail.com CSE

13911A0506 B Jagadeesh 9703632103 jagadeeshbali6@gmail.com CSE

13911A0507 Dayakar Bandi 9948246577 bandidayakar@gmail.com CSE

13911A0508 Pranitchandra Bhagyanagar 8686006415 pranit0095@gmail.com CSE

13911A0509 Suprathik Chiluka 8099644722 supra.cena@gmail.com CSE

13911A0510 Srilekha Challagundla 7036747064 lekhachowdary96@gmail.com CSE

13911A0511 Chetan Agarwal 8121148095 agarwal.chetan112@gmail.com CSE

13911A0512 Rohith Kumar 9160940943 dachavaram.rohithkumar@gmail.com CSE

13911A0513 Dara Naveen CSE

13911A0514 Akhil Devarakonda 8801282856 princeakhil.122@gmail.com CSE

13911A0515 Devaram Nikhitha 8522869910 nikhithadevaram1@gmail.com CSE

13911A0516 Elapanty Sahithi CSE

13911A0517 Surya Devabhakthuni 9000790913 suryatintin@gmail.com CSE

13911A0518 G Ajay Kumar CSE

13911A0519 Rahul Garidi 7093223644 rahul.g336.rg@gmail.com CSE

13911A0520 Rishi Gottipati 9949627611 rishichowdary95@gmail.com CSE

13911A0521 Gundu Mohammad Akram 8801836419 mdakrama6@gmail.com CSE

13911A0522 Jagannath Ravi CSE

13911A0523 Kondaparthi Bharani 7416575670 hunksamuel@gmail.com CSE

13911A0524 Priyanka Kulturu 8686941302 priyankareddy0524@gmail.com CSE

13911A0525 Sai Ashish 7095520333 saiashishk@gmail.com CSE

13911A0526 Kanna Chandan 7702870444 chandankanna@gmail.com CSE

13911A0527 Suraj Karrolla 7207087587 ksuraj2501@gmail.com CSE

13911A0528 Kashireddy Avali 9951507576 avalireddykashireddy@gmail.com CSE

13911A0529 Snigdha Kathi 8096817900 snigdhakathi@gmail.com CSE
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13911A0530 Katta Yamika CSE

13911A0531 Hari Krishna 8885244451 kanna.hk123@gmail.com CSE

13911A0532 Hemanth Koganti 8466855797 hkoganti96@gmail.com CSE

13911A0533 Konduri Srinath 7842798098 srinathchowdary444@gmail.com CSE

13911A0534 Sai Deepthi Kosuri 9032664266 deepthi.1802@gmail.com CSE

13911A0535 Krishnateja G 8686534300 kforkrishnateja@gmail.com CSE

13911A0536 Sandeep Reddy Mamidi 9032822998 sandeepreddy308@gmail.com CSE

13911A0537 Himabindu Meda 9666141636 himabindu.meda19@gmail.com CSE

13911A0538 Mukul Sai Katari 9160943854 mukulkatari1616@gmail.com CSE

13911A0539 Sai Krishna Muthunuru 8099973699 saikaran48@gmail.com CSE

13911A0540 Nagathota Swetha 7893534100 swethanagathota@gmail.com CSE

13911A0541 Sanjay Niligonda 8885262231 sanjayniligonda@gmail.com CSE

13911A0542 Suma Krishna Penmetsa 8790503430 sumakrishna880@gmail.com CSE

13911A0543 Panuganti Akshay Kumar 8464820758 akshayakki234@gmail.com CSE

13911A0544 Peddolla Harshith Reddy 9573950575 harshithreddypeddolla123@gmail.com CSE

13911A0545 Pilli Loknath Reddy 7793956829 loknath450@gmail.com CSE

13911A0546 Pisari Shapuram Nithisha 9505692794 nithishareddyshapuram@gmail.com CSE

13911A0547 Potru Sai Krishna CSE

13911A0548 Prashanth Lakkakula 8686423254 prashlakka@live.com CSE

13911A0549 R Nikhil Reddy CSE

13911A0550 Vineeth Reddy Ramasahayam 9010776902 vineeth24595@gmail.com CSE

13911A0551 Vyshali Sheshannagari 8520938461 svyshalireddy15@gmail.com CSE

13911A0552 Samineni Kishore 8645865065 kishore.samineni143@gmail.com CSE

13911A0553 Shrivardhan Pyaram 9440783462 p.shiri.vrdhn@gmail.com CSE

13911A0554 Chandra Shekar Sirsi 9666584959 sirsishekar65@gmail.com CSE

13911A0555 Raghuram Reddy Teegala 8978370128 raghuramreddy751@gmail.com CSE

13911A0556 Navya Thodupunuri 8886474705 tnavya.96@gmail.com CSE

13911A0557 Chandra Teja Varra 8790876910 chandrateja557@gmail.com CSE

13911A0558 Chvenkata Sai Yashwanth 9866623812 saiyashwanth1991@gmail.com CSE

13911A0559 Supriya Virusalagandi 7842094493 virisalagandisupriya559@gmail.com CSE

13911A0560 Aishwarya D Kulkarni 9666300666 aishwaryadkulkarni1995@gmail.com CSE

13911A0561 Naveen Aluri 8686914316 alurinaveen4u@gmail.com CSE

13911A0562 Chinnapa Reddy 9573630864 chinnapareddy27@gmail.com CSE

13911A0563 Animi Krishna Rao CSE
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13911A0564 Arra Akhil Reddy 9866447588 arrakhilreddy@gmail.com CSE

13911A0565 Atcha Kavya Sree 7416477383 atchakavyasree17@gmail.com CSE

13911A0566 Shivanand B 8143011140 shivanand.boddu57@gmail.ccom CSE

13911A0567 Arun Bonagiri 9652079190 arunbonagiri190@gmail.com CSE

13911A0568 B Karthik 9866050949 kartheekb14@gmail.com CSE

13911A0569 Burra Sowmya 8142509906 burrasowmya09@gmail.com CSE

13911A0570 Manohar Challa 9666031527 challamanohar29@gmail.com CSE

13911A0571 Chenu Srilekha 9703466614 chenusrilekha@gmail.com CSE

13911A0572 Chilakapati Sai Sruthi 9502588602 sruthibharadhwaj96@gmail.com CSE

13911A0573 Danduri Chandrakiran CSE

13911A0574 Dasyam Saitarun 8099460011 tharun5678@gmail.com CSE

13911A0575 Bhargav Depuru 7893128880 d.bhargav42@gmail.com CSE

13911A0576 Sathwik Reddy 9951620555 reddy90sathwik@gmail.com CSE

13911A0577 Sowjanya Reddy 7337064393 sowji.dolly1996@gmail.com CSE

13911A0578 G Akhil Reddy CSE

13911A0579 Ashish Raj 9959311117 bunnyashish1996@gmail.com CSE

13911A0580 Gandu Suchitra 9247564696 suchitra1996.0603@gmail.com CSE

13911A0581 Sreeja Gummadi 9666822632 sreeja.gummadi92@gmail.com CSE

13911A0582 Gunji Vinod Kumar CSE

13911A0583 H Sandeep 9963167991 hsandeepsingh5@gmail.com CSE

13911A0584 Inaganti Mounika 7675840245 inagantimounika95@gmail.com CSE

13911A0585 Sai Teja 9703165229 tejajavvaji98@gmail.com CSE

13911A0586 Pranay Bhaskar 9000784110 pranay.bhaskar7@gmail.com CSE

13911A0587 J Akhila CSE

13911A0588 Anusha Reddy Komanpally 8978374372 anushareddy.k47@gmail.com CSE

13911A0589 Lakshmi Soujanya 7675997927 lakshmisoujanyakota@gmail.com CSE

13911A0590 Karinagasai Supriya 8978328814 karisupriya@gmail.com CSE

13911A0591 Shiva Prasad 9949605668 kasamshivaprasad@hotmail.com CSE

13911A0592 Kolluri Sai Charan Reddy 8790143893 kollurisaicharanreddy@gmail.com CSE

13911A0593 Tejaswi Reddy 7702633306 kommulateja78@gmail.com CSE

13911A0594 Madhu Kuruva 9542416465 Madhu.ktej@gmail.com CSE

13911A0595 Mahesh Lingabathula 9959116011 mahi51095@gmail.com CSE

13911A0596 Lokasoumya Reddy 8184992450 lokareddy222@gmail.com CSE

13911A0597 Muthyala Hema Latha Reddy 8497965525 hemamuthyala209@gmail.com CSE
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13911A0598 Sai Vaibhav Medavarapu 8143434588 vaibhav.medavarapu@gmail.com CSE

13911A0599 Maddi Rishikesh Reddy 9885893232 rreddy67@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A0 Malaya Alekhya 8497995799 malayaalekhya@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A1 Manchikatla Sravan 9703283874 sravanbunty.mj@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A2 Srujana Mekala 9989875199 Srujana959@gmail.Com CSE

13911A05A3 Mohd.Sohail Ahmed 9177196648 sohailahmed99510@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A4 Patlolla Aishwarya 9704730708 aishwarya.tina11@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A5 Sukanya Reddy 9492982853 reddysukanya00@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A6 Akhila Peruri 8019284542 peruriakhila69@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A7 Raj Pol 8341114311 smartrajpolr@gmail.com CSE

13911A05A8 Sahithya Srinidhi V CSE

13911A05A9 Saanand Sthavara 9703002406 ssaanand4@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B0 Thati Bharath Sai 8106578866 tbharathsai20@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B1 Yethipathi Advithi 8341027701 advithi.yethipathi@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B2 Utpalendu Das 7842256299 utpalendu99@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B3 Vinay Kumar 9177089693 vinay123.vkumar@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B4 Vineetha Valloori 9912895124 vineethavalloori@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B5 Ushakiran Veeraganti 9866548715 ushakiranveeraganti@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B6 Vikram Kumar CSE

13911A05B7 Yathipathi Yashasree 8121663888 yashasree.sony@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B8 Atluri Monika 8125347470 atlurimonika@gmail.com CSE

13911A05B9 Manisha Goud 8885636678 manishagoud555@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C0 Srinath B 9553004300 srinathpriscilla9697@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C1 B.Ajay Kumar 8801114610 ajaykumar970yadav@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C2 Chitrala Kavitha 9705261352 kavithachitrala2@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C3 Rachana Chikoti 8686869257 chikotirachana@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C4 Veena Chithnoor 9640596809 ch.veena6@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C5 Saisri Choudam 9951943746 saisrichoudam16@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C6 Shilpa Dupicharla 9154311419 dupi2227@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C7 Sridhar Reddy Devidi 7396175963 sridhardevidi@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C8 Diwan Gayatri 8686606604 gayatridiwann@gmail.com CSE

13911A05C9 Pavan Kumar E 9000705641 epavan1995@gmail.com CSE

13911A05D0 Achyuth Gatla 9491562350 achyuth.gatla@gmail.com CSE

13911A05D1 Sagarika Reddy 9010080986 sagarikagorla@gmail.com CSE
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13911A05D2 Tharun Gottipolu 7660861111 sritarun3@gmail.com CSE

13911A05D3 Govindhu Archana 7207159927 archanaacchu15@gmail.com CSE

13911A05D4 Janyavula Tejaswi CSE

13911A05D5 Juvvadi Jyothir Adithya CSE

13911A05D6 Jyothir Adithya Juvvadi 9959244766 adithyajyothir96@gmail.com CSE

13911A05D7 Sujay Kalakala 9701711102 kalakala.sujay678@gmail.com CSE

13911A05D8 Kandi Kranthi Kumar CSE

13911A05D9 CSE

13911A05E0 Venkatesh Kandibanda 9177862833 venky.kandibanda@gmail.com CSE

13911A05E1 Karlapudi Sai Ram CSE

13911A05E2 Sai Ram 9052036990 sairammay5@gmail.com CSE

13911A05E3 Naveen Reddy 9160521063 naveenk2908@gmail.com CSE

13911A05E4 Shivani Kuncharam 8332872408 shivani.kuncharam@gmail.com CSE

13911A05E5 Soumith Reddy 7416556266 soumithkunduru@gmail.com CSE

13911A05E6 CSE

13911A05E7 Sushmapriya Maddala 9000458119 sushmapriya.maddala18@gmail.com CSE

13911A05E8 Manisha Maheshker 8125771227 manisha.maheshkar@gmail.com CSE

13911A05E9 Mohammad Sharfuddin 9154199234 mohammadsharfuddin@outlook.in CSE

13911A05F0 Chaitanya Meka 9000177551 chaitchaitanya999@gmail.com CSE

13911A05F1 CSE

13911A05F2 Mohammed  Adnan Sami 7416270686 adnansami1995@gmail.com CSE

13911A05F3 Muddam Kotesh 8522853948 muddamkotesh@gmail.com CSE

13911A05F4 Bharath Kumar Nancharla 9550048658 bharathkumar.nancharla1995@gmail.com CSE

13911A05F5 Nemani Shiva Gaurav CSE

13911A05F6 Shiva Gaurav 9059094417 shivagaurav95@gmail.com CSE

13911A05F7 Pd Manish Kumar 8897073754 kmanish.pd@gmail.com CSE

13911A05F8 P.Sai Vamshi 9951125061 pasham.vamshi123@gmail.com CSE

13911A05F9 Pallati Tejaswini 8341557744 pallatitejaswini@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G0 Pally Priyanka 9553689663 priyankapalle1997@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G1 Pannala Laxmi Prasanna CSE

13911A05G2 Pannala Laxmi Prasanna 8142893020 panallalaxmi1996@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G3 Sujith Reddy Parupati 9666010014 sujithreddy32@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G4 Prithvi Rameshwaram 9553771001 prithvi.roo7@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G5 Akhilandeswary Ravi 9030950048 akhilaraavi1996@gmail.com CSE
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13911A05G6 Ganesh Sadinani 9160129953 ganeshchowdary66@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G7 Akash Shakeli 8885682131 akash.shakelli.msd@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G8 Shilpi Singh 8790546451 shilpi.thakur9090@gmail.com CSE

13911A05G9 Sumanth Reddy Palvai 8121428178 sumanthreddypalvai@gmail.com CSE

13911A05H0 Swarnendu Chowdhury 9581250082 scswarnenduchowdhury@gmail.com CSE

13911A05H1 T Sree Sai Pooja Pooja 8121931365 tsreesaipooja@gmail.com CSE

13911A05H2 Vallabhaneni Nikhil Chowdary 7382010666 nikhilsunriders143@gmail.com CSE

13911A05H3 V Sandeep 8977449642 guptavsandeep010@gmail.com CSE

13911A05H4 T Keerthi Royal 7661016766 keerthiroyal05@gmail.com CSE

13911A05H5 Zunera Tasneem 7893135581 zunairatasneem@yahoo.com CSE

13J81A0503 Sanjeeva Reddy 9502563925 gsanjeevreddy91@gmail.com CSE
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